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British Columbia, CAN 

 
LANGLEY ROD & GUN CLUB 

LANGLEY, B.C. 
P112G REMEMBRANCE DAY SHOOT, 11 - 9 

 
--- 9 ATTENDED ---  

--- 12 GAUGE 9  ENTRIES --- 
 

A1 MIKE MCMICHAEL 96  
B1 TONY ANTAO 92  
C1 MATTHEW BAUER 94  
D1 HARALD EDWIN BRUNINK 88  
E1 TANYA MCMICHAEL 80  
JRCH MATTHEW BAUER 94  
SUCH TONY ANTAO 92  
SSCH MIKE MCMICHAEL 96  
SRCH SHIV AMBULGEKAR 85  
LYCH ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 90  
LYRU TANYA MCMICHAEL 80  
HWCH MIKE MCMICHAEL 96  
HWCH TANYA MCMICHAEL 80  
2MCH MIKE MCMICHAEL 96  
2MCH SHIV AMBULGEKAR 85  
2MRU HARALD EDWIN BRUNINK 88  
2MRU TONY ANTAO 92  
2M3 ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 90  
2M3 RUDY LUIKEN 85  

 
--- 12 GAUGE 10  ENTRIES --- 

CH HILTON ROBINSON 97  
A1 MIKE MCMICHAEL 95  
B1 TONY ANTAO 94  
C1 MATTHEW BAUER 94  
D1 HARALD EDWIN BRUNINK 90  
E1 TANYA MCMICHAEL 85  
JRCH MATTHEW BAUER 94  
SUCH TONY ANTAO 94  
SSCH HILTON ROBINSON 97  
SRCH SHIV AMBULGEKAR 90  
LYCH ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 93  
LYRU TANYA MCMICHAEL 85  
HWCH MIKE MCMICHAEL 95  
HWCH TANYA MCMICHAEL 85  
2MCH SHIV AMBULGEKAR 90  
2MCH TONY ANTAO 94  
2MRU ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 93  
2MRU HARALD EDWIN BRUNINK 90  
2M3 MIKE MCMICHAEL 95  
2M3 TANYA MCMICHAEL 85  
5MCH ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 93  
5MCH MATTHEW BAUER 94  
5MCH MIKE MCMICHAEL 95  
5MCH TANYA MCMICHAEL 85  
5MCH TONY ANTAO 94  
5MRU HARALD EDWIN BRUNINK 90  
5MRU HILTON ROBINSON 97  
5MRU RUDY LUIKEN 84  
5MRU SHIV AMBULGEKAR 90  
5MRU TIMOTHY JACKSON 81  

 

 
Germany 

 
KAISERSLAUTERN ROD & GUN CLUB 

KAISERSLAUTERN, GERMANY 
END OF THE YEAR OPEN, 11 - 9 

 
--- 8 ATTENDED ---  

--- 12 GAUGE 7  ENTRIES --- 

CH MAC FRANKLIN 71  
RU ANDREAS EICHARDT 51  
3RD JOERG SCHIEMANN 45  
B1 ERIC SKITKA 41  
E1 RAPHAEL BUSCH 46  
E2 ANTHONY DOUGLASS 33  
E3 MANFRED RITZMANN 30  

 
--- 20 GAUGE 1  ENTRIES --- 

D1 DIETER KNOP 84  
 

--- 28 GAUGE 1  ENTRIES --- 
C1 ERIC SKITKA 81  

 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
BAUMHOLDER ROD AND GUN CLUB 

BAUMHOLDER, GERMANY 
END OF THE YEAR OPEN, 11 - 24 

 
--- 4 ATTENDED ---  

--- 12 GAUGE 3  ENTRIES --- 
CH WILLIAM HIGGINS 89  
RU PATRIC MIEGER 80  
3RD DIETER KNOP 73  

 
--- 20 GAUGE 1  ENTRIES --- 

B1 UWE WANDERNOTH 91  

 

 
New Zealand 

 
NEW ZEALAND SKEET SHOOTING 

ASSOCIATION 
AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND 
NZ NSSA CHAMPS, 11 - 18 

 
--- 32 ATTENDED ---  

--- 12 GAUGE 28  ENTRIES --- 
CH MATT FALLON 99  
AA1 SHANE QUINN 97  
AA2 ANDY PETER 96  
AA3 LORRAINE HELEN HUGHES 91  
A1 MAX SAMMON 96  
A2 NIGEL ANTONY HUGHES 95  
A3 PETER LASSEN 92  
B1 RICHARD SAMMON 98  
B2 MARK WALSH 92  
B3 MICHAEL HIRTZEL 92  
C1 ETHAN KEMPTHORNE 93  
C2 ANDREW SLATTERY 91  
C3 YVONNE SLATTERY 87  
D1 KERRI WRIGLEY 89  
D2 DEAN WORNER 88  
D3 RODDY WILLIAMSON 85  

 
--- 20 GAUGE 30  ENTRIES --- 

CH RICHARD SAMMON 100  
AA1 MAX SAMMON 99  
AA2 ANDY PETER 98  
AA3 MATT FALLON 98  
A1 TAHNEE DAVENPORT 96  
A2 LORRAINE HELEN HUGHES 96  
A3 PAUL MCGOWAN 95  
B1 RICHARD BALL 97  
B2 MARK WALSH 96  
C1 ETHAN KEMPTHORNE 97  
C2 JASON STEVENS 89  
C3 ANDREW SLATTERY 88  
D1 DEAN WORNER 90  
D2 JIM ANDERTON 77  

 

--- 28 GAUGE 29  ENTRIES --- 
CH RICHARD SAMMON 99  
AA1 ANDY PETER 98  
AA2 MATT FALLON 94  
AA3 SHANE QUINN 91  
A1 WALTER CHENG 94  
A2 LORRAINE HELEN HUGHES 92  
A3 PETER LASSEN 91  
B1 JACKSON HANN 95  
B2 ETHAN KEMPTHORNE 93  
B3 TAHNEE DAVENPORT 93  
C1 MARTIN MACFARLANE 89  
C2 SANDRO DYER 87  
C3 KERRI WRIGLEY 86  
D1 DEAN WORNER 84  
D2 JIM ANDERTON 73  

 
--- 410 BORE 27  ENTRIES --- 

CH MATT FALLON 93  
AA1 SHANE QUINN 91  
AA2 ANDY PETER 89  
AA3 NIGEL ANTONY HUGHES 86  
A1 WALTER CHENG 90  
A2 PETER LASSEN 88  
A3 RICHARD BALL 97  
B1 RICHARD SAMMON 90  
B2 JACKSON HANN 89  
C1 YVONNE SLATTERY 88  
C2 ETHAN KEMPTHORNE 84  
D1 ANDREW SLATTERY 82  

 
--- DOUBLES EVENT 25  ENTRIES --- 

CH MATT FALLON 98  
AA1 ANDY PETER 97  
AA2 SHANE QUINN 95  
AA3 RICHARD SAMMON 95  
A1 AISLYN JONES 92  
A2 LORRAINE HELEN HUGHES 92  
A3 PAUL MCGOWAN 91  
B1 RICHARD BALL 88  
B2 MAX SAMMON 88  
B3 WALTER CHENG 87  
C1 KERRI WRIGLEY 82  
C2 YVONNE SLATTERY 82  
D1 JASON STEVENS 92  
D2 ANDREW SLATTERY 82  
D3 SANDRO DYER 73  

 
--- HOA EVENT 27  ENTRIES --- 

CH RICHARD SAMMON 387  
AA1 MATT FALLON 384  
AA2 ANDY PETER 381  
AA3 SHANE QUINN 374  
A1 PETER LASSEN 368  
A2 MAX SAMMON 365  
A3 NIGEL ANTONY HUGHES 365  
B1 JACKSON HANN 370  
B2 MARK WALSH 358  
B3 TAHNEE DAVENPORT 357  
C1 ETHAN KEMPTHORNE 367  
C2 ANDREW SLATTERY 344  
C3 MARTIN MACFARLANE 340  
D1 SANDRO DYER 331  
D2 DEAN WORNER 330  
D3 GLENN RAMSAY 312  
LYCH LORRAINE HELEN HUGHES 361  

 


